
END OF TERM EXAMINATIONS-NOVEMBER 2023

MONDAY 13TH NOVEMBER 2023

DAY
CLASS CODE  NAME ROOM ENTRY INV.

DSES/M23 1901/106 CDP COMP.LAB 3 ONTIRI.O
DSES/S23 1901/106 CDP COMP.LAB 12 ONTIRI.O
CSES/S23 1901/106 CDP COMP.LAB 18 ONTIRI.O
CSES/M23 1901/106 CDP COMP.LAB 18 ONTIRI.O
AMVM/J23/M23/S23 0103/215 SUPPORT SUBJECT EXT 1 28 IVYNE CHERONO
CSCD/M/S22 1410/201 Social Development Theory Methods/Policy & Admin. EXT 10 14 DIANA CHEBET
CSCD/J/S23 1410/101 Social Development Theory Methods/Policy & Admin. EXT 10 17 DIANA CHEBET
AEIT/J23/M23,S23 0202/215 SUPPORT SUBJECT EXT 2 33 GILBERT KIPKORIR
AMAS/S23 0304/215 SUPPORT SUBJECT EXT 3 9 LILY KITUR
APLU/S23 0305/215 SUPPORT SUBJECT EXT 3 16 LILY KITUR
AGAR/J23/M23/S23 0405/215 SUPPORT SUBJECT EXT 4 25 MERCY KEMBOI
AFVB/J23/S23/M23 0402/215 SUPPORT SUBJECT EXT 7 25 STELLA CHEPKOECH
DNDT/J23/M/S23 2916/103 DT 1, MPMS & PHN Practice EXT 8 10 PATRICIA CHEPKEMOI
DAUE/M/S22 2503/203 ENG Mathematics II EXT 8 15 PATRICIA CHEPKEMOI
CPLU/CCAJ/S23 1305/311 Plumbing Theory EXT 9 26 RISPER 
AMAS/M/J23 0304/215 SUPPORT SUBJECT NBL 1 17 BENARD KORIR
DSCD/M/S23 2428/103 community based organisation& Capacity Building empowerment NBL 10 3 MANYANGE
DICT/M/S22 2920/201 system anaylsis and design NBL 10 18 MANYANGE
APLU/M/J23 0305/215 SUPPORT SUBJECT NBL 2 23 KIMETTO
AWFA/J23/M23/S23 0106/215 SUPPORT SUBJECT NBL 3 7 JARED
CNDT/J23/M/S23 1905/105 Introduction to nutrition, care process&principal of human nutrition NBL 3 10 JARED
DMPR/M/S22 2501/203 ENG Mathematics II NBL 4 15 KOSITANY
DMPL/M/S22 2502/203 ENG Mathematics II NBL 4 12 KOSITANY
DBCT/S23 2705/103 Structures I and Construction Materials NBL 7 10 JUDY SOI
DCEN/S23 2707/103 Structures I and Construction Materials NBL 7 15 JUDY SOI
DBCT/M22/S22 2705/201 Mathematics II And Surveying II NBL 8 19 JONARIS
CIST/S22 1913/201 Records management NBL 8 8 JONARIS
DCEN/M22/S22 2707/201 Mathematics II And Surveying II NBL 9 18 SHEILA CHEPCHUMBA
CICT/M/S22 1920/106 Computer maintenance and support NBL 9 11 SHEILA CHEPCHUMBA
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CPLU/CCAJ/M/23 1305/311 Plumbing Theory NW WKSHP 60 ALEX /SOSSION
DICT/M23 2920/103 Structured Programming (Pascal) RM 3 3 CHARLES NGENO
DICT/S23 2920/103 Structured Programming (Pascal) RM 3 15 CHARLES NGENO

CSES/M23 1901/105 Communication Skills EXT 2 17 NYANGAU
CSES/S23 1901/105 Communication Skills EXT 1 18 VINCENT ROTICH
DSES/S23 2901/104 Communication Skills EXT 1 12 VINCENT ROTICH
DSES/M23 2901/104 Communication Skills EXT 2 2 NYANGAU
DIST/S22 2913/305 Conservation & Restoration of Information Resources EXT 2 3 NYANGAU
DSCD/M/S23 2428/104 Communication Skills & Information Technology EXT 2 3 NYANGAU
DIST/M/J23 2913/301 Information systems EXT 2 3 NYANGAU
DIST/S23 2913/301 Information systems EXT 4 2 MICHAEL(MECH)
DSCD/M21 2428/301 social psychology&Human development EXT 3 3 VITALIS
CFVB/J23/M23/S23 1802/102 Food Science and nutrition EXT 3 25 VITALIS
CCAM/J23/M23/S23 1819/102 Food Science and nutrition EXT 4 25 MICHAEL(MECH)
DWAT/S23 Water and Water quality NBL 1 7 BII MATINGWANY
DGAR/S23 2425/101/ CROP Production 1 & soil science NBL 1 13 BII MATINGWANY
CAUE/S23 1503/102 APPLIED SCIENCE AND ELECTRICAL PRINCIPLES EXT 5/6 47 WILTER/JACKLINE
CWFA/S23 1508/102 Mechanical Science and Electrical priciples EXT 7 6 JANETH CHEPKOECH
CMEP/S23 1501/102 Mechanical Science and Electrical priciples EXT 7 28 JANETH CHEPKOECH
DGAR/S22,M22 2425/101/ CROP Production II & Soi fertility NBL 3 30 CYNTHIA CHEMUTAI
DMPR/S23 2501/102 Mechanical Science and Electrical priciples NBL 4 9 NAOMI NGETICH
DMPL/S23 2502/102 Mechanical Science and Electrical priciples NBL 4 9 NAOMI NGETICH
DAUE/S23 2503/102 Mechanical Science and Electrical priciples NBL 4 9 NAOMI NGETICH
CBCT/S23 1704/104 Carpentry and Construction Material I NBL 7 19 JOAN CHEPKIRUI
CBCT/M23 1704/104 Carpentry and Construction Material I NBL 8 13 VICTOR BETT
CBCT/M/S22 1704/201 Communication Skills NBL 2/3 40 VICKY/ANN KIRUI
CEEP/CEET/M22/S22 1601/201 Communication Skills NW WKSHP 60 DENIS YEGON/LEAH
CMEP/M/S22 1501/201 coms skills NBL 9 20 HILLARY KIRUI
CAUE/M/S22 1503/201 coms skills EXT 9/10 54 VERONICA /KASIRIA
CWFA/M/S22 1508/201 coms skills NBL 9 10 HILLARY KIRUI
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CGAR/S22 1405/301 CROP Production NBL 1 25 NOAH BETT
CGAR/J23,M23 1405/301 CROP Production NBL 2 25 EDWIN BETT
CGAR/S23 1405/301 CROP Production NBL 3 25 CYNTHIA CHEMUTAI
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DEEP/S23 2601/106 Electrical Measurements & Analogue Electronics I EXT 1&2 20 CLEMENT TUEI
DEEP/M23 2601/106 Electrical Measurements & Analogue Electronics I EXT 1&2 40 FRED MUTAI
CAUE/M/J23 1503/102 APPLIED SCIENCE AND ELECTRICAL PRINCIPLES NW WKSHP 65 BENARD LANGAT
CWFA/M/J23 1508/102 Mechanical Science and Electrical priciples NW WKSHP 5 DANIEL KIMUNEI
CMEP/M/J23 1501/102 Mechanical Science and Electrical priciples NW WKSHP 30 LEONARD KIPRONO
DMPR/M/J23 2501/102 Mechanical Science and Electrical priciples NBL 9 10 PAUSTINE
DMPL/M/J23 2502/102 Mechanical Science and Electrical priciples NBL 9 10 PAUSTINE
DAUE/M/J23 2503/102 Mechanical Science and Electrical priciples NBL 9 10 PAUSTINE
DCAM/S23/J23/M23 Food and Beverage production ,food science NBL 10 11 FAITH CHEROTICH
CPLU/CCAJ/S22 1305/313 Site & Workshop Management EXT 3&4 60 MERCY/ JOSPHAT (BUILD)
DWAT/S23 MATHEMATICS NBL 4 7 JANET CHESANG
DLAS/S23 MATHEMATICS NBL 4 4 JANET CHESANG
CEEP/S23 1601/106 Workshop Technology NBL 7 22 CHEPKEMOI MERCY
CEEP/M23 1601/106 Workshop Technology EXT 7& 8 57 PATRICIA/ JOYCELYNE
DSCD/M/S23 2428/102 Development Economics & Entrepreneurship Education NBL 4 3 JANET CHESANG
DICT/M23 2920/101 Introduction to ICT NBL 8 3 FAITH CHEPKEMOI
DICT/S23 2920/101 Introduction to ICT NBL 8 15 FAITH CHEPKEMOI
CICT/S23 1920/101 Introduction to ICT EXT 9 27 MAUREEN CHERONO
CIST/S22 1913/104 Archival Operation EXT 10 8 SHARON CHEPKIRUI
CICT/M23 1920/101 Introduction to ICT EXT 10 11 SHARON CHEPKIRUI
CIST/M23 1920/101 Introduction to ICT EXT 10 8 SHARON CHEPKIRUI
DIST/S22 2913/307 Dissemination of Information EXT 10 3 SHARON CHEPKIRUI
DIST/M/J23 2913/305 ICT EXT 5 3 FELIX KIPRONO
DIST/S23 2913/305 ICT EXT 5 2 FELIX KIPRONO
DSES/M22 2901/205 ICT PRACTICALS LAB 8 BOAZ
CSESM22 1901/205 ICT PRACTICALS LAB 18 BOAZ

AFTERNOON

TUESDAY 14TH NOVEMBER 2023
CMEP/J23/M23 1501/101 ICT&Entrepreneurship NW WKSHP 30 CLEOPHUS KITUR
CAUE/J23/M23 1503/101 ICT&Entrepreneurship NW WKSHP 65 STELLA CHEBET
CWFA/J23/M23 1508/101 ICT&Entrepreneurship NW WKSHP 5 SHARON CHEBET
DWAT/S23 Structures EXT 4 7 KIPYEGON LANGAT
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CMEP/S23 1501/101 ICT&Entrepreneurship AMPTH 28 JACKLINE CHEROTICH
CAUE/S23 1503/101 ICT&Entrepreneurship AMPTH 47 KIPLANGAT KOECH
CWFA/S23 1508/101 ICT&Entrepreneurship AMPTH 6 VICTOR CHUMBA
CEEP/S23 1601/101 ICT&Entrepreneurship NBL R1 22 JOEL NYAWITA
CEEP/M23 1601/101 ICT&Entrepreneurship EXT1&2 57 GABRIEL LANGAT/MILGO
CBCT/M23 1704/101 ICT&Entrepreneurship EXT 3 13 LEONARD NGENO
CBCT/S23 1704/101 ICT&Entrepreneurship EXT 3 19 LEONARD NGENO
CPLU/CCAJ/S23 1305/316 ICT&Entrepreneurship EXT 4 26 JESCA
CPLU/CCAJ/M/23 1305/316 ICT&Entrepreneurship EXT 9& 10 60 KOSITANY/SHEILA 
CBCT/M/S22 1704/202 Mathematics II EXT 8 40 BENARD KORIR
DCAM/S23/J23/M23 2819/103 ICT&Entrepreneurship EXT 5 11 JARED
CCAM/J23/M23/S23 1819/101 ICT&Entrepreneurship NBL 2 25 ALEX CHEROP
CFBV/J23/M23/S23 1802/101 ICT, Maths &Entrepreneurship NBL 3 25 SOSSION
DFBV/J23/M23/S23 2802/101 ICT,Comm skills &Entrepreneurship R3 10 VINCENT ROTICH
DNDT/J23/M/S23 2916/101 ICT,Coms skills &Entrepreneurship R3 10 VINCENT ROTICH
CNDT/J23/M/S23 1905/101 ICT, Maths &Entrepreneurship R3 10 VINCENT ROTICH
CGAR/S23 1405/302 Animal production NBL 4 25 IVYNE CHERONO
CGAR/J23,M23 1405/302 Animal production NBL 7 25 DIANA CHEBET
CGAR/S22 1405/312 Animal production NBL 8 25 GILBERT KIPKORIR
DEEP/S23 2601/104 Engineering Drawing, materials & Workshop Technology NBL 9 20 JONARIS
DEEP/M23 2601/104 Engineering Drawing, materials & Workshop Technology EXT 6 & 7 40 JUDY SOI/LILLY
AGAR/J23/M23/S23 1405/213 TRADE THEORY1(CROP &SOIL SCIENCE) NBL 10 25 MERCY KEMBOI
DGAR/S22,M22 2425/203 Economics & Extension EXT 9 30 PATRICIA CHEPKEMOI
DGAR/S23 2425/103 Economics & Extension EXT 10 13 RISPER
DSCD/M21 2428/302 counseling psychology&rehabilitation and integration EXT 10 3 STELLA CHEPKOECH
CIST/M23 1913/102 Information resources EXT 10 8 STELLA CHEPKOECH
CIST/S23 1913/102 Information resources EXT 10 7 STELLA CHEPKOECH
DIST/S22 2913/301 Information resources EXT  10 3 STELLA CHEPKOECH
CIST/J22 1913/205 Professional Ethics NBL R6 20 NYANGAU
DICT/M/S22 2920/202 CAII (AutoCAD) COMP.LAB 30 BOAZ
CICT/M/S22 1920/202 CAII (AutoCAD) COMP.LAB 4 BOAZ
DIST/M/J23 2913/303 publishing and booktrade R3 3 MICHAEL(MECH)
DIST/S23 2913/303 publishing and booktrade R3 2 MICHAEL(MECH)
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DMPR/S23 2501/101 ICT&Entrepreneurship NBL R1 9 VITALIS
DMPL/S23 2502/101 ICT&Entrepreneurship NBL R1 9 VITALIS
DAUE/S23 2503/101 ICT&Entrepreneurship NBL R1 9 VITALIS
DMPR/M/J23 2501/101 ICT&Entrepreneurship NBL R2 10 CHARLES NGENO
DMPL/M//J23 2502/101 ICT&Entrepreneurship NBL R2 10 CHARLES NGENO
DAUE/M/J23 2503/101 ICT&Entrepreneurship NBL R2 10 CHARLES NGENO
DEEP/S23 2601/101 ICT&Entrepreneurship NBL R5 20 BII MATINGWANY
DEEP/M23 2601/101 ICT&Entrepreneurship EXT1&2 40 WILTER/VICTOR BETT
DBCT/S23 2705/101 ICT&Entrepreneurship NBL R3 10 JANETH CHEPKOECH
DLAS/S23 2313/ ICT&Entrepreneurship NBL R3 4 JANETH CHEPKOECH
DWAT/S23 ICT&Entrepreneurship NBL R3 7 JANETH CHEPKOECH
DCEN/S23 2707/101 ICT&Entrepreneurship NBL R4 15 NAOMI NGETICH
DAUE/M/S22 2503/206 VBW NBL R4 15 NAOMI NGETICH
DMPR/M/S22 2501/206 TOOLROOM R3 15 JACKLINE(AGRIC)
DMPL/M/S22 2502/206 Building Services R3 12 JACKLINE(AGRIC)
CMEP/M/S22 1501/204 TD NW WKSHP 20 ANN KIRUI
CAUE/M/S22 1503/204 TD NW WKSHP 54 JOAN CHEPKIRUI
CWFA/M/S22 1508/204 TD NW WKSHP 10 DENIS YEGON
DIST/M/J23 2913/306 Entrepreneurship COMP.LAB 25 HILLARY KIRUI
CSES/M23 1901/102 Short Hand COMP.LAB 18 BOAZ
CSES/S23 1901/102 Short Hand COMP.LAB 18 BOAZ
DSES/S23 2901/102 Short Hand COMP.LAB 12 BOAZ
DSES/M23 2901/102 Short Hand COMP.LAB 2 BOAZ
DSCD/M/S23 2428/101 Social Work Theory Work,Practice & Community Development NBL R9 3 LEAH KAMAU
CSCD/J/S23 1410/104 Human Growth & Development & Community Health NBL R9 17 LEAH KAMAU
CSCD/M/S22 1410/204 Human Growth & Development & Community Health NBL R10 14 VERONICA 
DSES/M22 2901/201 CDP COMP.LAB 20 BOAZ
CSES/M22 1901/201 CDP COMP. LAB 8 BOAZ
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CEEP/S23 1601/105 Electrical And Solar Installations NBL R1 22 NOAH BETT
CEEP/M23 1601/105 Electrical And Solar Installations EXT 1&2 57 FAITH  (HOSP)/CLEMENT 
DEEP/S23 2601/102 Physical, Mechanical Science & Electrical Principles NBL R2 20 BENARD LANGAT
DEEP/M23 2601/102 Physical, Mechanical Science & Electrical Principles NBL R3& 4 40 DANIEL/PAUSTINE
DBCT/M22/S22 2705/203 Structures II, Geotech II. & Concrete Tech II NBL 8 19 JANET CHESANG

AFTERNOON
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CPLU/CCAJ/S22 1305/314 Plumbing Theory NW WKSHP 60 FELIX /PATRCIA(HOSP)
DCEN/M22/S22 2707/203 Structures II, Geotech II. & Concrete Tech II NBL 9 18 CHEPKEMOI MERCY
CPLU/CCAJ/M/23 1305/313 Site & Workshop Management AMPTH 60 JOYCELYNE/EDWIN BETT
CPLU/CCAJ/S23 1305/313 Site & Workshop Management NBL 10 26 MAUREEN CHERONO
CEEP/CEET/M22/S22 1601/202 Workshop  Organization Mnagement EXT 3&4 60 KASIRIA/JOSPHAT
DLAS/S23 GEOGRPHY NBL 7 4 SHARON CHEPKIRUI
DEEP/M22/S22 2601/202 Digital and Analogue Electronics EXT 9 25 CYNTHIA CHEMUTAI
DWAT/S23 GEOLOGY &DRILLING NBL 7 7 SHARON CHEPKIRUI

AFTERNOON

WEDNESDAY 15TH NOVEMBER 2023
AWFA/J23/M23/S23 0106/213 TRADE THEORY EXT 4 7 BII MATINGWANY
AMVM/J23/M23/S23 0103/213 TRADE THEORY EXT 4 28 BII MATINGWANY
AEIT/J23/M23/S23 0202/213 TRADE THEORY EXT 10 33 JANETH CHEPKOECH
AMAS/S23 0304/213 TRADE THEORY EXT 9 9 NAOMI NGETICH
APLU/S23 0305/213 TRADE THEORY EXT 9 16 NAOMI NGETICH
AMAS/M/J23 0304/213 TRADE THEORY EXT 8 17 JOAN CHEPKIRUI
APLU/M/J23 0305/213 TRADE THEORY EXT 7 23 WILITER
CMEP/M/S22 1501/202 WOM NW WKSHP 20 ANN KIRUI
CAUE/M/S22 1503/202 WOM NW WKSHP 54 VICTOR BETT
CWFA/M/S22 1508/202 WOM NW WKSHP 10 VICKY CHEPKOECH
DAUE/M/S22 2503/201 IOM NW WKSHP 15 ANN KIRUI
DMPR/M/S/22 2501/201 IOM NW WKSHP 15 VICTOR BETT
DMPL/M/S22 2502/201 IOM NW WKSHP 12 VICKY CHEPKOECH
CPLU/CCAJ/M23 1305/311 MATHS AMPTH 60 ALEX/MICHAEL(MECH)
CBCT/M23 1704/102 MATHEMATICS I AND PHYSICAL SCIENCE NBL 3 13 JACKLINE (AGRI)
AGAR/J23/M23/S23 0405/215 TRADE THEORY 2(ANIMAL & ENGINEERING) NBL 4 25 VITALIS
CFBV/J23/M23/S23 1802/103 Food Production Theory NBL 7 25 FRED SOSSION
CCAM/J23/M23/S23 1819/103 Food Production Theory NBL 8 25 NYANGAU
DCAM/S23/J23/M23 2819/102 Food & Beaverage production theory &Maths EXT 5 11 VINCENT ROTICH
AFBV/J23/M23/S23 0402/214 Food & Beaverage production theory EXT 6 25 CHARLES NGENO
DFBV/J23/M23/S23 2802/103 Food Production Theory EXT 5 10 VINCENT ROTICH
CMEP/M/J23 1501/105 Fabrication and Welding Technology & Materials and Metallurgy EXT 3 30 DENNIS YEGON
CAUE/M/J23 1503/105 Vehicle Technology, Workshop Technology and Vehicle Body Works EXT 1&2 65 HILLARY KIRUI/LEAH
CWFA/M/J23 1508/105 Fabrication and Welding Technology EXT 3 5 VERONICA
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CPLU/CCAJ/S22 1305/312 TECHNICAL DRAWING NBL R 1&2 60 JANETH CHESANG/FELIX
DBCT/S23 2705/105 Building construction I, Technical Drawing & Construction Plant NBL 9 10 SHARON CHEPKIRUI
DCEN/S23 2707/105 Building construction I, Technical Drawing & Construction Plant NBL 9 15 SHARON CHEPKIRUI
DIST/S23 2913/302 Archival Studies NBL 3 2 CLEMENT TUEI
DIST/M/J23 2913/302 Archival Studies NBL 3 3 CLEMENT TUEI
DIST/S22 2913/302 Archival Studies NBL 3 3 CLEMENT TUEI
CSCD/J/S23 1410/102 Law, History & Government NBL 10 14 BENARD LANGAT
CSCD/M/S22 1410/202 Law, History & Government NBL 10 17 BENARD LANGAT
DICT/M23 2920/106 Computational Mathematics NBL 6 3 FRED MUTAI
DICT/S23 2920/106 Computational Mathematics NBL 6 15 FRED MUTAI
CICT/M23 1920/103 Basic electronics R3 11 KASIRIA
CICT/S23 1920/103 Basic electronics R3 27 CYNTHIA CHEMUTAI
DSCD/M21 2428/303 social policy ,administration and disaster management NBL 3 3 JACKLINE (AGRI)

DMPL/M/J23 2502/105 Plant Maintenance. NBL 1 10 CHEPKEMOI MERCY
DAUE/M/J23 2503/106 Vehicle Technology NBL 1 10 CHEPKEMOI MERCY
DMPR/M/J23 2501/106 TOOLROOM NBL 1 10 CHEPKEMOI MERCY
DMPL/S23 2502/105 Plant Maintenance. NBL 2 9 PATRICIA CHEROTICH
DAUE/S23 2503/106 Vehicle Technology NBL 2 9 PATRICIA CHEROTICH
DLAS/S23 Social Studies NBL 2 4 PATRICIA CHEROTICH
DWAT/S23 Workshop Technology NBL 3 7 JOYCELYNE 
DMPR/S23 2501/106 TOOLROOM NBL 2 9 PATRICIA CHEROTICH
DGAR/S22,M22 2425/202 ANIMAl Production NBL 4 30 FAITH CHEPKEMOI
DGAR/S23 2425/102 ANIMAl Production NBL 3 13 JOYCELYNE 
CGAR/S22 1405/318 ANIMAl Production NBL 8 25 CLEOPHUS KITUR
CMEP/S23 1501/105 Fabrication and Welding Technology & Materials and Metallurgy NW WRSHP 28 STELLA CHEBET
CAUE/S23 1503/105 Vehicle Technology, Workshop Technology and Vehicle Body Works NW WRSHP 47 SHARON CHEBET
CWFA/S23 1508/105 Fabrication and Welding Technology NW WRSHP 6 KIPYEGON LANGAT
DEEP/M22/S22 2601/203 Enginnering mathematics 11 NBL 7 25 JONARIS
CBCT/M/S22 1704/203 GBC II AMPTH 40 JACKLINE/NYAWITA
DBCT/M22/S22 2705/205 Construction Management & Workshop Technology II NBL9 19 KIPLANGAT KOECH
DCEN/M22/S22 2707/205 Construction Management & Workshop Technology II, & Water Supply NBL 10 18 VICTOR CHUMBA
DAUE/M/S22 2503/204 EDD EXT 4 15 GABRIEL
DMPR/M/S/22 2501/204 EDD EXT 4 15 GABRIEL
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DMPL/M/S22 2502/204 EDD EXT 3 12 MILGO
CIST/S22 1913/101 Professional Ethics EXT 2 8 DANIEL KIMUNEI
CIST/M23 1913/101 Library information science EXT 2 8 DANIEL KIMUNEI
CIST/S23 1913/101 Library information science EXT 2 7 DANIEL KIMUNEI
CSCD/S22 1410/205 Sociology, research Methods & Com. Skills EXT 1 20 LEONARD KIPRONO
CSES/M23 1901/109 ICT EXT 7 17 PAUSTINE
CSES/S23 1901/109 ICT EXT 8 18 FAITH CHEROTICH
DSES/M23 2901/109 ICT EXT 6 2 MERCY CHERONO
DSES/S23 2901/109 ICT EXT 6 12 MERCY CHERONO
DIST/M/S22 2913/305 ICT EXT 9 22 JOSPHAT LANGAT
DICT/M/S22 2920/203 Object oriented programming EXT 10 18 JUDY SOI

CNDT/J23/M/S23 1905/104 Food Science, Food safety & Hygiene & Meal Planning Magt. Practice NBL R1 10 KOSITANY
DNDT/J23/M/S23 2916/106 Food safety ,Food Production for Invalids & Covalences & Nutrition AtropologyNBL R1 10 KOSITANY
CGAR/S23 1405/315 Agricultural engineering NBL R2 25 SHEILA CHEPCHUMBA
CGAR/S22 1405/315 Agricultural engineering NBL R3 25 LILY KITUR
CPLU/CCAJ/M/23 1305/311 MATHS AMPTH 60 GILBERT/EDWIN BETT
CBCT/S23 1704/102 MATHEMATICS I AND PHYSICAL SCIENCE NBL R4 19 DIANA CHEBET
CGAR/J23,M23 1405/315 Agricultural engineering NBL R5 25 MERCY KEMBOI
CEEP/CEET/M22/S22 1601/203 Engineering Mathematics II NW WORKSHOP60 BENARD KORIR/NOAH BETT
CEEP/M23 1601/103 Mathematics EXT R1&R2 57 PATRICIA/JARED
DLAS/S23 Suvey Instrument NBL R6 4 LEONARD NGENO
DWAT/S23 Survey NBL R6 7 LEONARD NGENO
CEEP/S23 1601/103 Mathematics NBL 7 22 JESCA
DEEP/M23 2601/102 Physical, Mechanical Science & Electrical Principles EXT R3& 4 40 OBED/ KIMETO
CSES/M23 1901/104 Commerce NBL R8 17 RISPER
CSES/S23 1901/104 Commerce NBL R9 18 STELLA CHEPKOECH
DSES/M23 2901/106 Economics NBL 10 2 VICTOR BETT
DSES/S23 2901/106 Economics NBL 10 12 VICTOR BETT
DIST/M/S22 2913/304 Organisation & retrival of information EXTR 8 20 MANYANGE
CICT/M/S22 1920/202 CAII (QBKS) COMP.LAB 11 BOAZ
DICT/M/S22 2920/202 CAII (QBKS) COMP.LAB 18 BOAZ
DSES/M22 2901/205     (QBKS) COMP.LAB 8 BOAZ
CSCD/J/S23 1410/106 kiswahili EXTR 10 14 BII MATINGWANY

AFTERNOON
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CSCD/M/S22 1410/206 kiswahili EXT 9 17 VICKY CHEPKOECH
DSES/M22 2901/203 Accounting EXTR 7 8 WILITER

THURSDAY 16TH NOVEMBER 2023
CSES/M22 1901/204 Communication Skills EXT R10 8 DENNIS YEGON
DSES/M22 2901/204 Communication Skills EXT R10 18 DENNIS YEGON
DIST/S23 2913/307 Communication Skills EXT R10 3 DENNIS YEGON
DIST/S23 2913/307 Communication Skills EXT R9 3 HILLARY KIRUI
DIST/J23/M23 2913/307 Communication Skills EXT R9 3 HILLARY KIRUI
DICT/S23 2920/104 Communication Skills EXT R9 15 HILLARY KIRUI
DICT/M23 2920/104 Communication Skills EXT R9 4 HILLARY KIRUI
CICT/M23 1920/105 Communication Skills EXT R8 16 LEAH KAMAU
CICT/S23 1920/105 Communication Skills EXT R8 7 LEAH KAMAU
CICT/M23 1920/105 Communication Skills EXT R8 8 LEAH KAMAU
CIST/M23 1913/105 Communication Skills EXT R7 8 VERONICA
CIST/S23 1913/105 Communication Skills EXT R7 7 VERONICA
CIST/S22 1913/105 mailing and courier services EXT R7 8 VERONICA
CSCD/J/S23 1410/105 Sociology, research Methods & Com. Skills EXT R2 17 CLEMENT TUEI
CSCD/M/S22 1410/205 Communication Skills EXT R2 14 CLEMENT TUEI
DMPR/M/J23 2501/103 Engineering Mathematics EXT R1 10 BENARD LANGAT
DAUE/M/J23 2503/103 Engineering Mathematics EXT  R1 10 BENARD LANGAT
DMPL/M/J23 2502/103 Engineering Mathematics EXT R1 10 BENARD LANGAT
DMPR/S23 2501/103 Engineering Mathematics NBL R6 9 FRED MUTAI
DAUE/S23 2503/103 Engineering Mathematics NBL R6 9 FRED MUTAI
DMPL/S23 2502/103 Engineering Mathematics NBL R6 9 FRED MUTAI
CEEP/CEET/M22/S22 1601/204 Microelectronic Engineering Principle II & EMFD AMPTH 60 KASIRIA/JOSPHAT
CMEP/M/J23 1501/104 Technical Drawing I NW WRSHP 30 DANIEL KIMUNEI
CAUE/M/J23 1503/104 Technical Drawing I NW WRSHP 65 LEONARD KIPRONO
CWFA/M/J23 1508/104 Technical Drawing I NW WRSHP 5 PAUSTINE
DEEP/M22/S22 2601/204 Engineering Drawing & Electric circuit Analysis NBL R10 25 FAITH CHEROTICH
DCEN/S23 2707/102 MATHEMATICS I AND PHYSICAL SCIENCE NBL R9 15 MERCY CHERONO
DBCT/S23 2705/102 MATHEMATICS I AND PHYSICAL SCIENCE NBL R9 10 MERCY CHERONO
CGAR/J23,M23 1405/313 Economics & Farm management NBL R8 25 CLEOPHUS KITUR
CGAR/S23 1405/313 Economics & Farm management NBL R7 25 STELLA CHEBET
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CGAR/S22 1405/313 Economics & Farm management NBL R3 25 SHARON CHEBET
AGAR/J23/M23/S23 1405/215 TRADE THEORY 3( FARM MNGT&NUTRITION) NBL R4 25 KIPYEGON LANGAT
DGAR/S22,M22 2425/204 Agricultural Engineering NBL R2 30 JACKLINE CHEROTICH
DGAR/S23 2425/104 Agricultural Engineering NBL R1 13 KIPLANGAT KOECH

DSES/M23 2901/108 Entrepreneurship Education NBL R10 2 VICTOR CHUMBA
DSES/S23 2901/108 Entrepreneurship Education NBL R10 12 VICTOR CHUMBA
CSES/M23 1901/108 Entrepreneurship Education NBL R9 17 NYAWITA
CSES/S23 1901/108 Entrepreneurship Education NBL R8 18 GABRIEL
CICT/M/S22 1920/203 Structured Programming (C) EXT R1 11 MILGO
DICT/M23 2920/103 Structured Programming (C) EXT R1 3 MILGO
DICT/S23 2920/103 Structured Programming (C) EXT R1 15 MILGO
DICT/M/S22 2920/205 Visual programming EXT R2 18 JANETH CHEPKOECH
DIST/S22 2913/303 Management of Libraries EXT  R2 3 JANETH CHEPKOECH
DSES/M22 2901/202 Short Hand COMP.LAB 8 OBED
CSES/M22 1901/202 Short Hand COMP.LAB 18 OBED
DMPL/M/J23 2502/106 Materials and Metallurgy  & Workshop Technology NBL R1 10 NAOMI NGETICH
DMPR/M/J23 2501/105 Structural and fabrication Technology & Materials and metallurgy NBL R1 10 NAOMI NGETICH
DAUE/M/J23 2503/106 Materials and Metallurgy  & Workshop Technology NBL R1 10 NAOMI NGETICH
DMPL/S23 2502/106 Materials and Metallurgy  & Workshop Technology NB R2 9 JOAN CHEPKIRUI
DMPR/S23 2501/105 Structural and fabrication Technology & Materials and metallurgy NBL R2 9 JOAN CHEPKIRUI
DAUE/S23 2503/106 Materials and Metallurgy  & Workshop Technology NBL R2 9 JOAN CHEPKIRUI
DFBV/J23/M23/S23 2802/101 Mathematics, Physical Science,ICT & EP NBL R6 10 ANN KIRUI
CGAR/J23,M23 1405/ Economic& farm management NBL R4 25 ALEX CHEROP
DBCT/M22/S22 2705/205  GBC II And Building Drawing II EXT R3 19 FRED SOSSION
DCEN/M22/S22 2707/205 GBC II And Transportation Engineering, I EXT R3 18 FRED SOSSION
CPLU/CCAJ/M/23 1305/312 Technical Drawing NW WRSHP 60 VITALIS/MICHAEL
CBCT/M23 1704/103 Building Construction I & Drawing NBL R7 13 VINCENT ROTICH
DNDT/J23/M/S23 2916/102 Mathematics & physical science NBL R7 10 VINCENT ROTICH
CEEP/M23 1601/103 Mathematics I AMPTH 57 CHARLES/ NYANGAU
DEEP/S23 2601/103 Engineering Mathematics I NBL R3 20 MAUREEN CHERONO
DEEP/M23 2601/103 Engineering Mathematics I EXTR 9&10 40 FELIX/JOYCELYNE
DMPR/M/S22 2501/205 SFT EXTR 8 15 PATRICIA CHEROTICH
DMPL/M/S22 2502/205 Plant Electrical & Instrumentation EXTR 8 12 PATRICIA CHEROTICH
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DCAM/S23/J23/M23 2819/103 Food & Beaverage service sales theory NBL R10 11 NOAH BETT
DFBV/J23/M23/S23 2802/104 Food & Beaverage service sales theory NBL R10 10 NOAH BETT
CEEP/S23 1601/102 Applied science electrical principle & electronics NBL R9 22 DIANA CHEBET
CEEP/M23 1601/102 Applied science electrical principle & electronics AMPTH 57 LILY KITUR/EDWIN BETT
DLAS/S23 TOPOGRAPHY SURVEY NBL R6 4 IVYNE CHERONO
DWAT/S23 Construction material& technologyt NBL R6 7 IVYNE CHERONO
CMEP/S23 1501/103 MATHS NBL R3 28 KOSITANY 
CWFA/S23 1508/103 MATHS NBL R3 6 KOSITANY 
CAUE/S23 1503/103 MATHS NBL R1&2 47 SHEILA /LEONARD NGENO 
CBCT/M/S22 1704/204 Carpentry & Joinery, CM II & Building Services EXT R1&2 40 JARED/JUDY SOI
CMEP/M/S22 1501/203 Mathematics II & mechanical science II NW WRKSHP20 MERCY KEMBOI
CAUE/M/S22 1503/203 Mathematics II NW WRKSHP54 PATRICIA (ICT)
CWFA/M/S22 1508/203 Mathematics II & mechanical science II NW WRSHP 10 KIMETTO
CIST/M23 1913/103B Computer application in information Practices COMP LAB 8 BOAZ
CIST/S23 1913/103B Computer application in information Practices COMP LAB 7 CALISTUS
DICT/M23 2920/102 Computer application I COMP LAB 3 BOAZ
DICT/S23 2920/102 Computer application I COMP LAB 15 CALISTUS
CICT/M23 1920/102 Computer application I COMP LAB 11 BOAZ
CICT/S23 1920/102 Computer application I COMP LAB 27 CALISTUS

AFTERNOON

FRIDAY 17TH NOVEMBER 2023
DMPR/M/J23 2501/104 Basic Engineering Drawing NBL R10 10 MANYANGE
DLAS/S23 PHYSICS NBL R9 4 JANET CHESANG
DWAT/S23 PHYSICAL SCIENCE NBL R9 7 JANET CHESANG
DMPL/M/J23 2502/104 Basic Engineering Drawing NBL R10 10 MANYANGE
DAUE/M/J23 2503/104 Basic Engineering Drawing NBL R10 10 MANYANGE
CPLU/CCAJ/S23 1305/312 Technical Drawing NW WORKSHOP26 MERCY CHEPKEMOI
CBCT/S23 1704/103 Building Construction I & Drawing NW WORKSHOP19 KIPRONO FELIX
DNDT/J23/M/S23 2916/104 DT1, Principles of human nutrition dietitietics anatomy &physiology NBL R8 10 RISPER
CNDT/J23/M/S23 1905/102 Applied Physics & Biology & Human Anatomy and Physiology NBL R8 10 RISPER
DEEP/S23 2601/105 Electrical Science & Sollar Installation Technology NBL R7 20 PATRICIA CHEROTICH
DEEP/M23 2601/105 Electrical Science & Sollar Installation Technology NBL R 1&2 40 JOYCELYNE/FAITH
CPLU/CCAJ/S22 1305/311 MATHEMATICS EXT R1& R2 60 SHARON /MAUREEN
DIST/M/J23 2913/308 Quantitative Technique EXT R3 3 BII MATINGWANY

M
ORNIN

G

11 of 13



DICT/M/S22 2920/204 Quantitative Methods EXT R3 18 BII MATINGWANY
DIST/S23 2913/308 Quantitative Technique EXT R3 2 BII MATINGWANY
CIST/M23 1913/106 Quantitative Technique EXT R5 8 JACKLINE
CIST/S23 1913/106 Quantitative Technique EXT R5 7 JACKLINE
CICT/S23 1920/104 Mathematics NBL R8 27 WILTER
CICT/M23 1920/104 Mathematics NBL R7 11 JOAN CHEPKIRUI
DIST/S22 2913/304 Organisation & retrival of information EXT R5 3 JACKLINE
CIST/S22 1913/203 preservation and conservation of information EXT R3 8 BII MATINGWANY
CSCD/M/S22 1410/203 project devepolment management,economics &admin EXT R10 14 VICTOR BETT
CSCD/J/S23 1410/103 project devepolment management,economics &admin EXT R10 17 VICTOR BETT

M
ORNIN

G

DCEN/S23 2707/104 Surveying I & Workshop Technology NBL  R10 15 ANN KIRUI
DBCT/S23 2705/104 Surveying I & Workshop Technology NBL R10 10 ANN KIRUI
CEET/M22/S22 1602/205 Radio Systems,TV Fundamentals & Data communication NBL R9 10 VICKY CHEPKOECH
CEEP/CEET/M22/S22 1601/205 Electrical Intalation, EDE,NT & IMC EXT R1& 2 50 ALEX /SOSSION
DEEP/M22/S22 2601/205 Electrical Power Generation Transmision & Building Service EXTR 3 25 NYANGAU
CEEP/S23 1601/104 Technical Drawing NW WRKSHP22 VINCENT ROTICH
CEEP/M23 1601/104 Technical Drawing NW WRKSHP57 MICHAEL(MECH)
DLAS/S23 Aplied  Drawing NBL R8 4 VITALIS
DWAT/S23 Technical Drawing NBL R8 7 VITALIS
CNDT/J23/M/S23 1905/106 introduction to primary Health Care and HIV & AIDS & Legal Aspects of Nutrition & DieteticsNBL R7 10 CHARLES NGENO
CCAM/J23/M23/S23 1819/105 Food & Beaverage, First Aid & Home Nursing NBL R1 25 CLEOPHUS KITUR
DCAM/S23/J23/M23 2819/104 ACOMONDATION OPERATION THEORY NBL R2 11 STELLA CHEBET
DNDT/J23/M/S23 2916/105 HIV & AIDS & Legal Aspects of Nutrition & Dietetics & MCHC & Nutrition & HIV &AIDSNBL R2 10 STELLA CHEBET
DBCT/M22/S22 2705/204 Measurements of building works, & Estimating and Costing I NBL R3 19 SHARON CHEBET
DCEN/M22/S22 2707/204 Measurements of Building and Civil Works, Estimating and Costing I & NBL R4 18 KIPYEGON LANGAT
CSCD/M/S22 1410/206 Kiswahili EXTR 4 GABRIEL
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AWFA/J23/M23/S23 0106/214 APPLIED GEOMETRY KNDI 7 JACKLINE CHEROTICH 
AMVM/J23/M23/S23 0103/214 APPLIED GEOMETRY KNDI 28 VICTOR CHUMBA
AEIT/J23/M23/S23 0202/214 APPLIED GEOMETRY KNDI 33 KIPLANGAT KOECH
AMAS/S23 0304/214 APPLIED GEOMETRY TD R1 9 NYAWITA
APLU/S23 0305/214 APPLIED GEOMETRY TD R2 16 MILGO
AMAS/M/J23 0304/214 APPLIED GEOMETRY NBL 9 17 BENARD LANGAT
APLU/M/J23 0305/214 APPLIED GEOMETRY NBL 10 23 CEMENT TUEI
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CMEP/S23 1501/104 Technical Drawing I TD R1 28 HILLARY KIRUI
CAUE/S23 1503/104 Technical Drawing I ELEC LAB 47 VICKY /VICTOR BETT
CWFA/S23 1508/104 Technical Drawing I TD R1 6 HILLARY KIRUI
AGAR/J23/M23/S23 0405/214 APPLIED GEOMETRY NBL R8 25 LANGAT JOSPHAT
AFBV/J23/M23/S23 0402/213 APPLIED GEOMETRY NBL R7 25 KASIRIA
CBCT/M23 1704/105 Site Management & Construction Plant NBL R6 13 MICHAEL(MECH)
CBCT/S23 1704/105 Site Management & Construction Plant NBL R2 19 VITALIS
CGAR/S22 1405/314 Extension and Home Economics NBL R3 25 MERCY CHERONO 
CGAR/S23 1405/314 Extension and Home Economics NBL R1 25 FAITH CHEROTICH
CGAR/J23,M23 1405/314 Extension and Home Economics NBL R4 25 PAUSTINE CHEMUTAI
CMEP/M/J23 1501/103 MATHS NW WRSHP 30 DIANA CHEBET
CWFA/M/J23 1508/103 MATHS NW WRSHP 5 IVYNE CHERONO
CAUE/M/J23 1503/103 MATHS NW WRSHP 65 GILIBERT KIPKORIR 
DMPR/S23 2501/104 Basic Engineering Drawing TD R2 9 CYNTHIA CHEMUTAI
DMPL/S23 2502/104 Basic Engineering Drawing TD R2 9 CYNTHIA CHEMUTAI
DAUE/S23 2503/104 Basic Engineering Drawing TD R2 9 CYNTHIA CHEMUTAI
DAUE/M/S22 2503/202 SOM EXT R1 15 DANIEL KIMUNEI
DMPR/M/S22 2501/202 SOM EXT  R1 15 DANIEL KIMUNEI
DMPL/M/S22 2502/202 SOM EXT R1 12 DANIEL KIMUNEI
CMEP/M/S22 1501/205 PPT AMPTH 20 FRED MUTAI
CAUE/M/S22 1503/205 AUTO ELECTRICS AMPTH 54 DENNIS YEGON
CWFA/M/S22 1508/205 Fabrication II AMPTH 10 VERONICA

AFTERNOON 

 Sign: …………………………………………………………….

 Date: …………………………………………………………….

Sign: …………………………………………….

Date: …………………………………………….

Prepared By: Examination Officer Approved By: Senior Principal
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